Octavo Systems – System-in-Package Solutions
octavosystems.com
OSD32MP15x - ST STM32MP15x SiP Module
OSD32MP15x Family Overview V16
7/18/2023
OSD32MP15x System-In-Package Family
The Performance of a MicroProcessor

OSD32MP15x Family Overview V16
7/18/2023
Ordering Information
All Octavo Systems products can be purchased through our Distribution Partners Digi-Key, Mouser, Arrow, and Avnet.
Part Number ST Processor A7
Cores
A7 Speed
(MHZ)
M4
Cores
3D
GPU
Crypto DDR3 Package Temp*
OSD32MP157C-512M-BAA STM32MP157C 2 650 1 X X 512MB 18mm x 18mm 0 to 85ºC
OSD32MP157C-512M-IAA STM32MP157C 2 650 1 X X 512MB 18mm x 18mm -40 to 85ºC
OSD32MP157F-512M-BAA STM32MP157F 2 800 1 X X 512MB 18mm x 18mm 0 to 85ºC
OSD32MP157F-512M-EAA STM32MP157F 2 800 1 X X 512MB 18mm x 18mm -20 to 85ºC
OSD32MP153C-512M-BAA STM32MP153C 2 650 1
X 512MB 18mm x 18mm 0 to 85ºC
OSD32MP153C-512M-IAA STM32MP153C 2 650 1
X 512MB 18mm x 18mm -40 to 85ºC
All OSD32MP15x family members are pin-to-pin compatible - More Processor Variations and 1GB DDR3 (x32) available upon request -  Non-Standard devices are subject to MOQ & Leadtime
Please contact sales@octavosystems.com or your local Octavo Systems representative for these or other variations.
Development Tools
OSD32MP1-BRK
Flexible Prototyping Platform
The OSD32MP1-BRK is a simplified development platform that
gives the designer ultimate flexibility. Providing direct access to
106 I/O enables prototypes that closely resemble the final
design.
 Features OSD32MP157C-512M-BAA
 Interfaces:
 micro SD card, micro USB, ST Link/JTAG, UART
 32KHz Crystal
 4 Layer Single Design
 Direct Access to 106 I/O via 100 mil (2.54mm headers)
 Small Form Factor 3” x 1.8” (75mm x 46mm)
 Available Now
Software Support
The OSD32MP1 family of System-in-Package Devices are
compatible with all software developed for the STM32MP1
processor. This includes: OpenSTLinux and the CubeMX
Development environment.
Octavo Systems also provides a Debian Linux distribution to
help speed up the prototyping and development process. You
can quickly install and evaluate different software tools easily.
OSD32MP1-RED
Full Featured Development Platform
The OSD32MP1-RED is a full featured development platform
allowing designers to easily evaluate many of the features on
the OSD32MP1 while providing industry standard headers to
easily expand functionality.
 Features: